

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**CALIFORNIA ROAD CULVERT REPLACEMENT**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

02-Jul-15

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Krohn Excavating</b>		<b>Southwest Transport</b>		<b>Rieth-Riley</b>		<b>Burkholder</b>		<b>Pajay, Inc.</b>	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Mx	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$2,446.00	\$2,446.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
1	ea	Culv, Rem, 24" to 48"	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,486.81	\$1,486.81	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
90	syd	Pavt, Rem	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$9.00	\$810.00	\$17.06	\$1,535.40	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$11.00	\$990.00
50	cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$29.74	\$1,487.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00
50	cyd	Culvert Bedding	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$17.00	\$850.00	\$51.94	\$2,597.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
30	ton	Aggregate Base	\$18.00	\$540.00	\$21.00	\$630.00	\$44.55	\$1,336.50	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$12.00	\$360.00
40	syd	Geotextile, Separator	\$4.00	\$160.00	\$2.50	\$100.00	\$14.04	\$561.60	\$9.50	\$380.00	\$3.00	\$120.00
56	ft	Culv, Reinf Conc Ellip, CLF, 34" by 53"	\$190.00	\$10,640.00	\$229.00	\$12,824.00	\$171.33	\$9,594.48	\$230.00	\$12,880.00	\$320.00	\$17,920.00
20	ton	HMA, 36A	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$184.82	\$3,696.40	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00
20	syd	Riprap, Plain	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$49.21	\$984.20	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
50	syd	Slope Restoration, Type C	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$18.31	\$915.50	\$11.50	\$575.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
20	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$17.00	\$340.00	\$41.78	\$835.60	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$12.00	\$240.00
8	ea	Barricade, Type III, High Int, Double Sided,Furn	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$41.25	\$330.00	\$45.16	\$361.28	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
8	ea	Barricade, Type III, High Int, Double Sided,Oper	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$5.02	\$40.16	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$1.00	\$8.00
275	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$550.00	\$6.00	\$1,650.00	\$5.52	\$1,518.00	\$2.50	\$687.50	\$3.00	\$825.00
275	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$2.00	\$550.00	\$1.00	\$275.00	\$0.50	\$137.50	\$3.00	\$825.00	\$2.00	\$550.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$26,350.00</b>		<b>\$30,963.00</b>		<b>\$34,887.43</b>		<b>\$35,767.50</b>		<b>\$36,763.00</b>	